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THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
THURSDAY
TUESDAY

THURSDAY
THURSDAY

THURSDAY

KESWICK MIDDLE SCHOOL FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2022

AUG 25
SEPT 1
SEPT 8
SEPT 15
SEPT 27
OCT 6
OCT 13

OCT 20

SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL
NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
INDIAN ROCKS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
OUT OF DOOR ACADEMY
SHORECREST PREP SCHOOL
CARROLLWOOD DAY SCHOOL
NORTHSIDE CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

BRADENTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

5:00
6:00
CANCELED
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00

6:00



